captive power requirements of the Captive User. 

3 Shareholding, if any, in the entity with whom the    
agreement    is executed 

The   Company (“Captive User”)   will   subscribe   
shares   in   the   Producer minimum 26% by    
investing   approximately    Rs. 7,08,00,000/- (Rupees 
Seven Crores Eight Lacs Only) in one or more 
tranches. 

4 Significant terms of the agreement (in brief) special 
rights like right to appoint   directors,   first   right   to 
share    subscription    in   case    of issuance of shares, 
right to restrict any   change   in   capital   structure etc.